Coaches Charter 2020

- Responsible for competitors conduct.
- Responsible for parents and children.
- Competitor agreement form filled in and returned to Admin Team (Form is on ITFS website).
- Risk assessment (sent to Admin Team).
- Risk assessment updated daily at Championships and handed to Admin Team.
- Competitor insurance details forwarded to Admin Team.
- Failure to comply with Coaches Charter may result in Coach's pass being revoked.
- Deadline dates must be adhered to.
- Curfew times for competitors still remain.

I agree and are committed to the Coaches Charter:

All itinerary set by Admin Team must be adhered to.

Print Name:			
Signature:		 	
Date:			